

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1372 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1.	01.05.2026	<u>CMR,J</u> <u>C.R.P.No.1372 of 2026</u> Issue notice to respondents. List the matter on 19.06.2026. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> There shall be stay of pronouncement of judgment in O.S.No.2 of 2022 on the file of learned VII Additional Civil Judge (Senior Division), Vijayawada, till the next date of hearing, while other proceedings may go on. <u>CMR, J</u> ARR	

--	--	--	--